
Régionale d'hiver
Menil-Favay 9.2.2025

Balise 10

Anja POTVIN
K.O.L.
Course : Bleu court
Distance : 3100m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:15:58 (24'30"/km)

4/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lorick CASTEELS 0:47:17
2. Alexis DUMONT 1:00:55
3. Rosalie VAN RUMST 1:01:10

1. 150 00:02:53 150m 19'13"/km
2. 87 00:04:14 00:07:07 320m 13'14"/km
3. 152 00:04:36 00:11:43 331m 13'54"/km
4. 91 00:04:21 00:16:04 240m 18'08"/km
5. 80 00:05:05 00:21:09 277m 18'21"/km
6. 104 00:07:53 00:29:02 423m 18'38"/km
7. 146 00:06:07 00:35:09 263m 23'15"/km
8. 148 00:09:35 00:44:44 438m 21'53"/km
9. 149 00:08:16 00:53:00

10. 109 00:15:17 01:08:17
11. 165 00:06:36 01:14:53 293m 22'32"/km
12. 999 00:01:05 01:15:58 93m 11'39"/km
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